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Kinkiet GENT P20084-1R - Zuma

Line

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Gtebokos¢

Klasa szczelnosci
Zrédto $wiatta w komplecie
Kompatybilna z LED
llos¢ zaréwek
Napiecie zasilania
Wysokos¢

Trzonek

Kolor dodatkowy
Kolor podstawowy
Materiat dodatkowy
Szerokos¢

Moc zaréwki

materiat

109,00 zt

3 do 5 dni roboczych
003064-024664
P20084-1R
5905316607637

17 cm

1P20

Nie

Tak

1

230V

15cm

El4

Brazowy, Chrom
Czarny

Tworzywo sztuczne
10 cm

40w

Metal
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